
2018-2019 Boys Basketball 

Fri.   November 16  Scrimmage VS Symmes Valley Home 5:30 

Sat.  November 17  Scrimmage @ West Carter  Away 2:30 

Tue. November 20  Scrimmage @ Russell   Away 5:00 

Fri.   November 23  Previews @ Gallia Academy  Away TBA 

Sat.  November 24  Scrimmage @ South Webster  Away TBA 

 

Sat.  December 1  Green     Home 7:30 

Tue. December 4  @Raceland    Away 7:30 

Sat.  December 8  @Portsmouth (VS Minford)** Away 5:00 

Tue. December 11  Portsmouth    Home 7:30 

Fri.   December 14  @Fairland    Away 7:30 

Fri.   December 21  @Ironton (VS St. Joe)**  Away 3:00 

Thu. December 27  @Huntington St. Joe   Away 7:30 

Wed. January 2  @Oak Hill    Away 7:30 

Fri.    January 4  Gallia Academy   Home 7:30 

Tue.  January 8  Rock Hill    Home  7:30 

Fri.    January 11  Chesapeake    Home 7:30 

Sat.   January 12  @Chesapeake (Vs Trimble)**  Away 4:00 

Tue.  January 15  @Ironton    Away 7:30 

Fri.    January  18  @South Point    Away 7:30 

Tue.  January 22  @Portsmouth    Away  7:30 

Fri.    January 25  Fairland    Home 7:30 

Sat.   January 26  Huntington St. Joe   Home 7:30 

Tue.  January 29  @Gallia Academy   Away 7:30 

Fri.   February 1  @Rock Hill    Away 7:30 

Tue. February 5  @Chesapeake    Away 7:30 

Fri.   February 8  Ironton    Home 7:30 

Fri.   February 15  South Point    Home  7:30 

 

*all JV games start at 6pm 

**No JV game 

  


